
HUB: No
Co-op: Yes

Description

Full Depth Milling: 0 – 2"
Full Depth Milling: >2" – 4"
Full Depth Milling: >4" – 6"
Full Depth Milling: >6" – 8"
Mobilization
Normal Response Time After Receipt of Order:
Percent (%) Discount for Similar Work:
CATEGORY I TOTAL:

Full Depth Milling: 0 – 2"
Full Depth Milling: >2" – 4"
Full Depth Milling: >4" – 6"
Full Depth Milling: >6" – 8"
Bobtail (12 yd.):
End-Dump (25 yd.)
Mobilization
Normal Response Time After Receipt of Order:
Percent (%) Discount for Similar Work:
CATEGORY II TOTAL:

Full Depth Milling: 0 – 2"
Full Depth Milling: >2" – 4"
Full Depth Milling: >4" – 6"
Full Depth Milling: >6" – 8"
Traffic Control
Sweeping
Mobilization
Normal Response Time After Receipt of Order:
Percent (%) Discount for Similar Work:
CATEGORY III TOTAL:

$10.00

$5.00
$6.75

CATEGORY II: Vendor Hauls and County Retains Millings

Unit Price

$2.00
$3.30

CATEGORY I: Vendor Retains Millings

A no bid response was received from Ergon Asphalt and Emulsions, Inc.

$4.95

$20.00
$6.75

$12.00

1%

$20.00
2 Days

1%
$37.00

$2.05
$3.35

CATEGORY III: County Hauls and Retains Millings

Bid No. 2022-064 COLD MILLING MACHINE WITH OPERATOR AND HELPER

$19.35

$0.40
$0.50

$10.00
2 Days

1%

$0.80
$1.50
$2.15
$4.00

$59.15

2 Days

TexOp Construction, LP
Roanoke, TX 76262
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