Bid No. 2022-064 COLD MILLING MACHINE WITH OPERATOR AND HELPER

	TexOp Construction, LP Roanoke, TX 76262		
	HUB:	No	
	Co-op:	Yes	
Description	Unit	Unit Price	
CATEGORY I: Vendor Retains Millings			
Full Depth Milling: 0 – 2"	\$2.	\$2.00	
Full Depth Milling: >2" – 4"	\$3.30		
Full Depth Milling: >4" – 6"	\$4.95		
Full Depth Milling: >6" – 8"	\$6.75		
Mobilization	\$20.00		
Normal Response Time After Receipt of Order:	2 Days		
Percent (%) Discount for Similar Work:	1%		
CATEGORY I TOTAL:	\$37.00		
CATEGORY II: Vendor Hauls and County Retains Millings	•		
Full Depth Milling: 0 – 2"	\$2.05		
Full Depth Milling: >2" – 4"	\$3.35		
Full Depth Milling: >4" – 6"	\$5.00		
Full Depth Milling: >6" – 8"	\$6.75		
Bobtail (12 yd.):	\$10.00		
End-Dump (25 yd.)	\$12.00		
Mobilization	\$20.00		
Normal Response Time After Receipt of Order:	2 Days		
Percent (%) Discount for Similar Work:	1%		
CATEGORY II TOTAL:	\$59.15		
CATEGORY III: County Hauls and Retains Millings			
Full Depth Milling: 0 – 2"	\$0	\$0.80	
Full Depth Milling: >2" – 4"	\$1.	\$1.50	
Full Depth Milling: >4" – 6"	\$2.15		
Full Depth Milling: >6" – 8"	\$4.00		
Traffic Control	\$0.40		
Sweeping	\$0.50		
Mobilization	\$10.00		
Normal Response Time After Receipt of Order:	2 D	2 Days	
Percent (%) Discount for Similar Work:	1%		
CATEGORY III TOTAL:	\$19.35		

A no bid response was received from Ergon Asphalt and Emulsions, Inc.